
701   Rossiglione - Campoligure - Masone - A26 - Prà - Voltri

in vigore dal 12/06/2023

FERIALE al 10/09/2023

LINEA 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

NOTE ES ES

ROSSIGLIONE 4.55 5.55 6.30 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.25 12.55 14.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.55 18.25 18.55 20.00

CAMPO PAESE 5.03 6.03 6.38 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 12.33 13.03 14.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 18.03 18.33 19.03 20.08

CAMPOLIGURE FS  5.05 6.05 6.40 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 12.35 13.05 14.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 18.05 18.35 19.05 20.10

MADDALENA 5.10 6.10 6.45 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 12.40 13.10 14.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 18.10 18.40 19.10 20.15

MASONE Loc. Mulino 5.14 6.14 6.49 7.14 7.29 7.44 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 12.44 13.14 14.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 18.14 18.44 19.14 20.19

MASONE Centro 5.15 6.15 6.50 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 12.45 13.15 14.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.15 18.45 19.15 20.20

MASONE Isolazza 5.15 6.15 6.50 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 12.45 13.15 14.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.15 18.45 19.15 20.20

PRA' (casello A10)             5.40 6.40 7.15 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.10 13.40 15.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.40 19.10 19.40 •

VOLTRI (inc. via Buffa) 5.41 6.41 7.16 7.41 7.56 8.11 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.11 13.41 15.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.41 19.11 19.41 •

VOLTRI (capolinea) 5.45 6.45 7.20 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.15 13.45 15.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.45 19.15 19.45 •

LINEA 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

NOTE ES ES ES

VOLTRI Capolinea 5.55 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55

VOLTRI (inc. via Buffa) 5.56 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56

PRA' (casello A10)             6.00 7.00 7.30 8.00 9.00 9.30 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 13.30 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00

MASONE Isolazza 6.25 7.25 7.55 8.25 9.25 9.55 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 13.55 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25

MASONE Centro 6.25 7.25 7.55 8.25 9.25 9.55 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.00 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25

MASONE Loc. Mulino 6.26 7.26 7.56 8.26 9.26 9.56 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 13.56 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26

MADDALENA 6.30 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 • 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30

CAMPOLIGURE FS  6.35 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 • 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35

CAMPO PAESE 6.37 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 • 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37

ROSSIGLIONE 6.45 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 • 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45

ES =  dal Lunedì al Venerdì



701   Rossiglione - Campoligure - Masone - A26 - Prà - Voltri

in vigore dal 12/06/2023

FESTIVI al 10/09/2023

LINEA 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

NOTE

ROSSIGLIONE 4.55 • 6.55 8.55 10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55 18.55

CAMPO PAESE 5.03 • 7.03 9.03 11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03 19.03

CAMPOLIGURE FS  5.05 • 7.05 9.05 11.05 13.05 15.05 17.05 19.05

MADDALENA 5.10 • 7.10 9.10 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10 19.10

MASONE Loc. Mulino 5.14 6.14 7.14 9.14 11.14 13.14 15.14 17.14 19.14

MASONE Centro 5.15 6.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 15.15 17.15 19.15

MASONE Isolazza 5.15 6.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 15.15 17.15 19.15

PRA' (casello A10)             5.40 6.40 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40 19.40

VOLTRI (inc. via Buffa) 5.41 6.41 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 19.41

VOLTRI (capolinea) 5.45 6.45 7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45

LINEA 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

NOTE

VOLTRI Capolinea 5.55 7.55 9.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 15.55 17.55 19.55

VOLTRI (inc. via Buffa) 5.56 7.56 9.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 15.56 17.56 19.56

PRA' (casello A10)             6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 18.00 20.00

MASONE Isolazza 6.25 8.25 10.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 20.25

MASONE Centro 6.25 8.25 10.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 20.25

MASONE Loc. Mulino 6.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 20.26

MADDALENA 6.30 8.30 10.30 12.30 • 14.30 16.30 18.30 20.30

CAMPOLIGURE FS  6.35 8.35 10.35 12.35 • 14.35 16.35 18.35 20.35

CAMPO PAESE 6.37 8.37 10.37 12.37 • 14.37 16.37 18.37 20.37

ROSSIGLIONE 6.45 8.45 10.45 12.45 • 14.45 16.45 18.45 20.45


